Schutzenveteranen
Bern — Mittelland
SVBM

Rangliste
2020

Schweizerische Veteranen-
Einzelmeisterschaft
SVEM

Gewehr 300m
Feld E
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SVEM Rangliste Feld E

Burri Hansjorg
Stockli Fritz

Bigler Werner

Streit Peter

Mast Hanspeter
Schmutz Rudolf
Michel Hans

Blatter Otto
Nyffenegger Ueli
Aegerter Kurt
Kaltenrieder Rolf
Hofstetter Hans
Gasche Oliver
Gerber Urs

Joder Fritz
Ruegsegger Werner
Neuenschwander Monika
Gerber Fritz

Beyeler Hans

Kénig Paul
Staudenmann Samuel
Balmer Markus
Bernet Andreas
Wouischpard Claude
von Niederhausern Martin
Balsiger Rudolf
Pfeuti Peter

Bahler Bernhard
Kaser Ulrich

Krebs Susanne
Messerli Otto

Hirst Walter
Staudenmann Hansrudolf
Gasser Hans
Trachsel Werner
Schmitter Eduard
Hostettler Ernst
Minger Ueli
Messerli Franz
Aeschbacher Kurt
Staub Heinz

Marti Hans

Balmer Peter
Brilhart Franz
Buhler Michel

Leiser Fritz
Aemmer Peter
Streit Fritz

Trachsel Fritz
Michel Alfred

Sangernboden
Bern

Bolligen
Neuenegg
Lanzenhausern
Gasel
Riffenmatt
Oberbiitschel
Ostermundigen
Belp

Burgistein
Niederscherli
Neuenegg
Kehrsatz
Belpberg

Belp

Bern
Niederwangen
Schwarzenburg
Spiegel b. Bern
Ilttigen

Bern

Wattenwil
Hinterkappelen
Belpberg
Oberbiitschel
Riffenmatt
Burgistein
Kehrsatz
Wattenwil
Gasel
Lanzenhausern
Lanzenhausern
Gelterfingen
Plaffeien
Ostermundigen
Riffenmatt
Thorishaus
Forst

Rumligen
Albligen
Moossedorf
Frieswil
Didingen
Riggisberg
Krauchthal
Toffen
Worblaufen
Rueggisberg
Riffenmatt

1959
1957
1938
1940
1956
1948
1952
1941
1955
1947
1958
1939
1956
1956
1940
1946
1951
1953
1956
1942
1947
1956
1958
1932
1945
1947
1949
1952
1954
1959
1940
1945
1947
1951
1954
1942
1948
1949
1953
1957
1949
1950
1957
1958
1942
1947
1949
1950
1955
1940

EV
EV

SV

SV

SV

EV

EV
SV

SV
SV

EV
SV
SV
SV

EV
SV
SV

SV
SV
SV

SV
SV

SV
SV
SV
SV

EV

Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Kar. Langgw.
Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

187
186
184
184
184
183
182
181
181
180
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
173
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
170



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Erb Jakob

Kircher Freddy
Herlan Jean-Pierre
Burri Peter
Zimmermann Ernst
Nussbaum Niklaus
Zimmermann Fritz
Nydegger Hansruedi
Zimmermann Hans-Rudolf
Burri Oskar
Kaufmann Armin
Schneider Walter
Hess Rosmarie
Hofer Andreas
Hausmann Walter
Lehner Fritz
Schmid Markus
Zbinden Hans
Moser Walter
Thierstein Walter
Furer Hanspeter
Blatter Walter
Zingg Beat

Ulrich Ernst

von Arx Hans-Ulrich
Schaller Lorenz
Kammermann Hansrudolf
Bettler Hans

Jost Klaus
Haslebacher Hans-Peter
Glauser Heinrich
Jaussi Werner
Burgi Fritz

Hanni Karl
Weisskopf Werner
Brand Irmgard
Berger Hans
Schenk Rosmarie
Kiener Kurt

Jost Hans

Stoller Jakob
Jutzeler Hans

Ogi Ruth

Herzig Ruth
Zwahlen Walter
Brlinisholz Rudolf
Zutter Moritz

Schliern

Bern

Bern
Lanzenhausern
Muihlethurnen
Wattenwil
Lanzenhausern
Sangernboden
Kaufdorf
Sangernboden
Belp

Stettlen
Schliern b. Kéniz
Niederscherli
Bern
Steffisburg
Wattenwil
Thoérishaus
Spiegel b. Bern
Zimmerwald
Reutigen

Ruti b. Riggisberg
Gurzelen
Riedstatt
Wynau

Bern
Ueberstorf
Rumligen
Zollikofen

Belp
Oberwangen
Bolligen
Gerzensee
Toffen
Ostermundigen
MUhleberg
Guggisberg
Neuenegg
Toffen
Riggisberg
Oberbitschel
Stettlen
Thorishaus
Toffen
Rischegg-Heubach
Neuenegg
Lanzenhausern

1937
1941
1959
1947
1936
1946
1948
1952
1954
1957
1945
1952
1954
1948
1951
1953
1959
1945
1946
1951
1951
1958
1960
1941
1953
1945
1949
1938
1946
1949
1932
1948
1949
1951
1946
1949
1939
1944
1955
1942
1943
1944
1956
1949
1945
1944
1942

Kar. Langgw.

Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.

Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.

Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02

Kar. Langgw.

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Kar. Langgw.

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Kar. Langgw.
Kar. Langgw.
Kar. Langgw.

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

169
169
169
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
162
162
161
161
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
158
158
154
152
150
147
143
143
141
139
138
91

67



